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Charles Austin Classic - 4/15/2022 to 4/16/2022

Bobcat Track and Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  1   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron2

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben3

Texas StateThor, Simon4

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker5

UnattachedGalvan, Alex6

Event  1   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben1

UnattachedGalvan, Alex2

Texas StateThor, Simon3

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron4

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker5

Event  1   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker1

UnattachedGalvan, Alex2

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron3

Texas StateThor, Simon4

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben5

Event  1   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker1

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron2

UnattachedGalvan, Alex3

Texas StateThor, Simon4

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben5

Event  1   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker2

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben3

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron4

UnattachedGalvan, Alex5

Texas StateThor, Simon6

Event  1   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron2

Texas StateThor, Simon4

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedGalvan, Alex2

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben4

Event  1   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron1

UnattachedGalvan, Alex2

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben3

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker4

Texas StateThor, Simon5

Event  1   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben1

UnattachedGalvan, Alex2

Texas StateThor, Simon3

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron4

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker5

Event  1   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedGalvan, Alex1

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben2

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron3

Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker4

Texas StateThor, Simon5

Event  1   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Incarnate WoBarrett, Parker1

Texas StateThor, Simon2

UnattachedGalvan, Alex3

UnattachedAzariah, Ibrahim Checkron4

Unat-Texas SCollerton, Ben5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateBrown, Amaya2

Texas StateOpola, Luize4

SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TracksmithMahler, Ashtin3

Texas StateCanet, Mathilde5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateCanet, Mathilde1

SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte2

Texas StateOpola, Luize3

Texas StateBrown, Amaya4

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin5
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateCanet, Mathilde1

Texas StateOpola, Luize2

SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte3

Texas StateBrown, Amaya4

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateOpola, Luize2

Texas StateBrown, Amaya3

SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte4

Texas StateCanet, Mathilde5

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin6

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte1

Texas StateBrown, Amaya2

Texas StateCanet, Mathilde3

Texas StateOpola, Luize4

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateCanet, Mathilde1

Texas StateBrown, Amaya2

SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte3

Texas StateOpola, Luize4

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternKraushaar, Charlotte1

Texas StateOpola, Luize2

Texas StateCanet, Mathilde3

Texas StateBrown, Amaya4

TracksmithMahler, Ashtin5

Event  3   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherCarr, Dejah1

Our Lady ofMartinez, Natalie2

NorthwesternPhillip, Akira3

Texas LutherMoreno, Teresa4

Texas LutherGutierrez, Gizelle5

Texas LutherLyssy, Lydia6

NorthwesternValliere, Olivia7

Texas StateStegall, Arianna8

Texas LutherRodriguez, Julissa9

SouthwesternHill-Johnson, Tiamara10

Texas StateSmall, Lauryn11

Texas StateWilson, Alyssa12

Event  4   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternJimenez, Arturo1

Our Lady ofSanchez, Jonathan2

UnattachedBrown, Darian3

NorthwesternBlubaugh, Landon4

Texas LutherWilliams, Allen5

Texas LutherDenman, Riley6

Texas LutherCook, Chase7

Texas LutherGeiger, Weston8

NorthwesternMitchell, Johnny9

Texas StateNoles, James10

Texas LutherReyes, Scottie11

NorthwesternHudson, Tarajh12

NorthwesternGumbs, Diamante13

NorthwesternGumbs, Djimon14

Event  5   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternCarmichael, Jaden1

Unat-Ut-TyleGrubbs, Summer2

Texas StateDouglas, Tina3

Texas StateStuckly, Katherine4
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Event  6   Women Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternHill-Johnson, Tiamara1

Texas LutherMoreno, Teresa2

Texas LutherFlax, Maya3

SouthwesternBarlage, Riley4

Texas LutherLyssy, Lydia5

Texas LutherGutierrez, Gizelle6

NorthwesternValliere, Olivia7

Texas StateWilson, Bryanna8

Texas LutherRodriguez, Julissa9

Texas LutherCarr, Dejah10

Texas StateSmall, Lauryn11

Texas StateWilson, Alyssa12

Event  7   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattachedglover, margaret1

UnattachedEllis, Amyre'2

Texas LutherBurnett, Courtney3

Our Lady ofPineda, Audren4

NorthwesternBeard, Orsciana5

Our Lady ofSegura, Alexandria6

NorthwesternSmith, Jaslyn7

Texas StateValenzuela, Alexa8

Incarnate WoAlegria, Madison9

UnattachedHearn, Mylana10

Texas StateWashington, Anayah11

Event  8   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherGriscom, Greyson1

Texas LutherTwitero, Gerrit2

Texas LutherMcDonough, Caimen3

Texas StateVasso, Garrett4

Event  9   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateTabuyo, Kalep1

UnattachedFilipek, Nathan2

UnattachedClark, Tim3

Incarnate WoHunter, Tyler4

Texas LutherAcero, Ezra5

Incarnate WoMartinez, Josiah6

NorthwesternBarrios, Hayden7

Incarnate WoHudgens, Isaiah8

Texas StateSadzewicz, Isaac9

Event  10   Men Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternWagner, Grey1

UnattachedPerez, Victor2

Texas LutherDenman, Riley3

Texas LutherGeiger, Weston4

Texas LutherCook, Chase5

Texas LutherReyes, Scottie6

Texas LutherHerman, Zachary7

NorthwesternGumbs, Diamante8

Incarnate WoStokes, Garrett9

Texas StateRedmond II, Dias10

UnattachedBusby, Brandon11

Event  11   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jumps R Us PBushay, Anthony1

Huston-TilltOkigweh, Isaac2

Texas LutherGriscom, Greyson3

Our Lady ofGordon, Tamaj4

Texas LutherAsadourian, Conor5

Our Lady ofMarshall, Camryn6

Our Lady ofLittleton, Nehemiah7

Texas StateJackson, Drue8

Texas LutherRios, Niko9

Texas StateHerring, Noah10

Texas LutherMcDonough, Caimen11

Our Lady ofLewis, De'Jon12

NorthwesternGilreath, Andrew13

NorthwesternWilliams, Nikaoli14

Event  12   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Texas LutherLopez, Leilani1

NorthwesternShaw, Maygan2

Texas StateWynn, Sedrickia3

NorthwesternShaw, Taylor4

NorthwesternLister, Aarika5

NorthwesternWatson, Claudasha6

Our Lady ofKebbi, Kiana7

Texas LutherGomez, Sirena8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas LutherMurdock, Trinity1

Texas LutherCavazos, Ciara2

Texas LutherNorrell, Taylor3

SouthwesternRobuck, Erica4

Our Lady ofMchenry, Larrisa5

Texas LutherDawson, Lily6

Our Lady ofSigala, Gabrielle7

Our Lady ofWatts, Mariah8
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Texas LutherIannelli, Brenna1

Texas LutherAdams, Ashley2

UnattachedL, Donna3

UnattachedJade, Akia4

UnattachedEllis, Amyre'5

Our Lady ofGarcia, Esmy-Angelee6

Texas StateRollins, Kiana7

Our Lady ofRoberts, Autumn8

Event  13   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UnattachedFinfgan, Gary1

UnattachedHouston, Harold2

UnattachedLewis, Austin3

NorthwesternWulff, Simon4

NorthwesternCarr, Tre'Darius5

NorthwesternNafe, Evan6

NorthwesternSwain, Dylan7

Texas StateCallahan, Ashton8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Texas LutherPowell, Ezrael1

UnattachedJulmis, Jeff2

UnattachedFelix, Kurt3

NorthwesternWebster, Kavacion4

NorthwesternArrington, Javin5

Texas StateCrawford, Dre'Quan6

Texas LutherJefferson, Elijah7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Texas LutherSalais, J'Ren1

Texas LutherDavis, Jadyn2

Texas LutherRios, Niko3

Texas LutherDamiano, Josiah4

Texas LutherWilson, Wyatt5

Texas LutherAsadourian, Conor6

Texas LutherZuniga, Ezvyn7

UnattachedFulks, Kyle8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
NorthwesternScott, Destine2

Huston-TilloArmstrong, Joseph3

3D AthleticsWilliams, DeShawn4

Our Lady ofGordon, Tamaj5

UnattachedBailey, Aldrich6

UnattachedBryan, Michael7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedPetersen, Scott2

3D AthleticsWilliams, DeShawn3

Texas StateMays, Treyvon4

Our Lady ofMarshall, Camryn5

Texas LutherGarcia, Jason6

Huston-TilloSneed, Virgil7

Event  14   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherAdams, Ashley1

Our Lady ofWatts, Mariah2

Texas LutherMiller, Cameron3

NorthwesternMoore, Janiel4

Texas StateGlispie, Jada5

UnattachedBookman, Deonca6

UnattachedGonzalez, Melissa7

Texas LutherIannelli, Brenna8

Event  15   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Huston-TilloGettridge, Wendell2

TracksmithMahler, Wolf3

Texas LutherMcDonough, Caimen4

Texas LutherGarcia, Jason5

UnattachedHarris, Jamin6

Huston-TilloHoward, Xavier7

Event  16   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherLopez, Leilani2

Texas LutherWilliams, Ja'Keia3

NorthwesternWilson, Erin4

Texas StateClark, Breanna5

Our Lady ofGuerrero, Roxanna6

Event  17   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas LutherMiller, Ralph1

Texas LutherPowell-Chimene, Bryce2

Texas StateJenkins, Daniel3

St. Edward'sAguinaldo, Marcus4

Texas LutherBrachett, Kaleb5

Our Lady ofGould, Justin6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Huston-TilloSneed, Virgil2

UnattachedCooper, Sebastian3

Texas StateTyler, AJ4

Texas LutherBenson, Xa5

Huston-TilloBenham, Desmond6

Event  18   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Railroad AthWagenaar, Megan1

Texas LutherTaylor, Caeli2
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Event  19   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Edward'sClennan, Ian1

Event  20   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateBlake, Lee-Anne1

Texas StateOmbres, Megan2

Texas StateWisniewski, Daniela3

Texas StateSchmidt, Aubrey4

Our Lady ofSifuentes, Nadia5

Texas StateLujan-Marrufo, Angelina6

Texas LutherLucero, Kristin7

St. Edward'sSmith, Sydney8

Texas LutherTaylor, Caeli9

St. Edward'sLatza, Taylor10

St. Edward'sPeters, Bryn11

Our Lady ofHernandez, Jasmine12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas LutherKennedy, Alissa1

Texas LutherPayne, Mackenzie2

St. Edward'sLozano, Danielle3

Our Lady ofEspericueta, Robbie4

Our Lady ofZuniga, Viridiana5

Our Lady ofRamirez, Sierra6

Our Lady ofLammons, Peyton7

UnattachedGilbert, Maria8

UnattachedRatliff, Brianna9

Texas StateWisniewski, Michelle10

Our Lady ofBroussard, Lindsey11

Event  21   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateTyler, AJ1

Texas StateBotello, Justin2

St. Edward'sGonzalez, Nicholas3

NorthwesternVidourek, Payten4

Our Lady ofRodriguez, Nathaniel5

St. Edward'sKoran, Sebastian6

St. Edward'sRodriguez, Eric7

Texas StateHolst, Travian8

Our Lady ofRamirez, Hendrick9

St. Edward'sO'Halloran, Joseph10

Texas LutherGreen, Koby11

Texas StateMosqueda, Nicholas12

Our Lady ofMoran, Diego13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Our Lady ofDavila, Chris1

Texas LutherOlivarez, Israel2

Texas LutherCura, Carlos3

St. Edward'sScott, John4

Our Lady ofRios, Robert5

Our Lady ofMartinez, Isaac6

UnattachedNowak, Kurt7

Texas StatePitts, Dylan8

Texas StateMthembu, Kwanele9

Unat-Our LadZarate, Jose10

Westside TraZarate, Jose11

Texas LutherVazquez-Arredondo, Kevin12

Event  22   Women 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Edward'sFrymire, Sheri1

UnattachedRatliff, Brianna2

Event  23   Men 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateMthembu, Kwanele1

Texas StateBotello, Justin2

Texas StateMosqueda, Nicholas3

Our Lady ofBustamante, Antonio4

Our Lady ofPuente, Hector5

St. Edward'sHughey, Jacob6

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Our Lady ofMartinez, Natalie1

Texas LutherBurnett, Courtney2

Texas LutherOwens, Ariana3

Texas LutherMaciel, Julia4

Texas LutherRodriguez, Julissa5

Texas LutherGutierrez, Gizelle6

SouthwesternHubbard, Taylor7

NorthwesternPhillip, Akira8

NorthwesternDuffus, Ashley9

NorthwesternMackey, Carnitra10

Event  25   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedNewell, Anicka1

SouthwesternHubbard, Taylor2

Texas LutherDawson, Lily3

NorthwesternKitto, Parish4

Incarnate WoNovosad, Alisa5

NorthwesternBrown, Madison6

NorthwesternTrahan, Karlyn7

Ut-TylerKratzmeyer, Abeni8

NorthwesternBroussard, AnnMarie9
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Event  26   Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huston-TilltOkigweh, Isaac1

Texas LutherKeaveney, Will2

Texas LutherZuniga, Ezvyn3

SouthwesternDawson, Sam4

Texas LutherUrbina, Christian5

Texas LutherTurner, Markel6

SouthwesternRupe, Simon7

Texas LutherStephenson, Troy8

Our Lady ofSanchez, Jonathan9

Event  27   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherBurnett, Courtney1

NorthwesternSmith, Jaslyn2

NorthwesternBeard, Orsciana3

Texas StateValenzuela, Alexa4

UnattachedHearn, Mylana5

Event  28   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherCarr, Dejah1

Texas LutherBurnett, Courtney2

Texas LutherOwens, Ariana3

SouthwesternBarlage, Riley4

SouthwesternHill-Johnson, Tiamara5

Texas LutherFlax, Maya6

NorthwesternPhillip, Akira7

Texas LutherRodriguez, Julissa8

Texas StateStegall, Arianna9

NorthwesternValliere, Olivia10

Texas StateWilson, Bryanna11

NorthwesternMackey, Carnitra12

Texas StateSmall, Lauryn13

Texas StateWolridge, Ebony14

Texas StateWilson, Alyssa15

Event  29   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Our Lady ofMarshall, Camryn1

Huston-TilltOkigweh, Isaac2

Our Lady ofGordon, Tamaj3

Texas LutherMcDonough, Caimen4

Our Lady ofLewis, De'Jon5

Texas StateHerring, Noah6

NorthwesternGilreath, Andrew7

NorthwesternWilliams, Nikaoli8

Event  30   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternWagner, Grey1

SouthwesternDawson, Sam2

SouthwesternJimenez, Arturo3

Texas LutherDenman, Riley4

Texas LutherGeiger, Weston5

NorthwesternMitchell, Johnny6

NorthwesternBlubaugh, Landon7

NorthwesternHudson, Tarajh8

Texas StateNoles, James9

Texas LutherHerman, Zachary10

Texas LutherReyes, Scottie11

Texas StateRedmond II, Dias12

Ut-TylerRodriguez, Alex13

NorthwesternGumbs, Diamante14

Texas StateBlaser, Will15

NorthwesternGumbs, Djimon16

Event  31   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATexas Luther3

1) Gomez, Sirena 2) Norrell, Taylor

3) Dawson, Lily 4) Lopez, Leilani

ANorthwestern4

1) Shaw, Taylor 2) Lister, Aarika

3) Watson, Claudasha 4) Washington, Lynelle

AOur Lady of5

1) Roberts, Autumn 2) Mchenry, Larrisa

3) Toledo, Alondra 4) Kebbi, Kiana

ATexas State6

1) Washington, Anayah 2) Irving, Christine

3) Rollins, Kiana 4) Wynn, Sedrickia

Event  32   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATexas Luther3

1) Powell-Chimene, Bryce 2) Jefferson, Elijah

3) Wilson, Wyatt 4) Powell, Ezrael

ANorthwestern4

1) Harry, Kie'Ave 2) Charles, Junior

3) Arrington, Javin 4) Swain, Dylan

ATexas State5

1) Pierre, Bervensky 2) Yancy, Dominick

3) Crawford, Dre'Quan 4) Callahan, Ashton
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Event  33   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateBlake, Lee-Anne1

Texas StateClark, Breanna2

Unat-Ut-TyleGrubbs, Summer3

Our Lady ofSifuentes, Nadia4

Texas StateWisniewski, Daniela5

Texas StateOmbres, Megan6

St. Edward'sHinojosa, Victoria7

Texas LutherTaylor, Caeli8

Texas StateHardy, Chermariea9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Our Lady ofPantoja, Brianna1

Texas LutherPayne, Mackenzie2

Our Lady ofRamirez, Sierra3

UnattachedGilbert, Maria4

Our Lady ofEspericueta, Robbie5

Texas StateLujan-Marrufo, Angelina6

Our Lady ofHernandez, Jasmine7

Our Lady ofZuniga, Viridiana8

Event  34   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateOsorio Lopez, Pedro1

Unat-Texas SBurnett, Jackson2

NorthwesternVidourek, Payten3

Texas StatePitts, Dylan4

St. Edward'sOdem, Willie5

Texas StateJenkins, Daniel6

Texas StateTyler, AJ7

Our Lady ofRodriguez, Nathaniel8

Our Lady ofNava, Antonio9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unat-Our LadGonzalez, Joseph1

Our Lady ofRamirez, Hendrick2

Texas LutherOlivarez, Israel3

Texas LutherGreen, Koby4

Our Lady ofDavila, Chris5

Our Lady ofAlvarado, Anthony6

Westside TraZarate, Jose7

Unat-CapfitBachman, Andrew8

Unat-Our LadZarate, Jose9

Event  35   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas LutherCavazos, Ciara1

St. Edward'sWistain, Audrey2

Unat-Ut-TyleGrubbs, Summer3

NorthwesternCarswell, Aliyah4

NorthwesternBeard, Orsciana5

Texas LutherNorrell, Taylor6

Texas LutherMiller, Cameron7

Event  36   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Huston-TilloGettridge, Wendell2

Huston-TilloHoward, Xavier3

UnattachedJulmis, Jeff4

Texas LutherMcDonough, Caimen5

UnattachedTreston, Matthew6

Event  37   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NorthwesternWashington, Lynelle1

NorthwesternShaw, Taylor2

NorthwesternShaw, Maygan3

Texas StatePerry, Jordan4

Our Lady ofKebbi, Kiana5

NorthwesternCarswell, Aliyah6

Texas LutherLopez, Leilani7

NorthwesternWilson, Erin8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas StateWright, Victoria1

Texas LutherGomez, Sirena2

Our Lady ofMchenry, Larrisa3

Our Lady ofGuerrero, Roxanna4

Texas LutherWilliams, Ja'Keia5

St. Edward'sWistain, Audrey6

Our Lady ofGarcia, Esmy-Angelee7

Our Lady ofSigala, Gabrielle8

Event  38   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UnattachedBailey, Aldrich1

UnattachedLewis, Austin2

NorthwesternScott, Destine3

NorthwesternWulff, Simon4

UnattachedStrachan, James5

NorthwesternHarry, Kie'Ave6

Texas StatePierre, Bervensky7

UnattachedFinegan, Gary8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  38   Men 200 Meter Dash)
UnattachedBryan, Michael1

NorthwesternNafe, Evan2

NorthwesternLoyd, Galen3

NorthwesternSwain, Dylan4

Texas LutherPowell, Ezrael5

3D AthleticsWilliams, DeShawn6

UnattachedThomas, Patrick7

NorthwesternAggrey, Ebenezer8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Texas LutherWilson, Wyatt1

Texas LutherPowell-Chimene, Bryce2

Texas LutherJefferson, Elijah3

Texas LutherDamiano, Josiah4

Texas LutherBrachett, Kaleb5

Texas LutherAsadourian, Conor6

Our Lady ofGould, Justin7

Texas LutherDavis, Jadyn8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
NorthwesternCharles, Junior1

UnattachedCooper, Sebastian2

UnattachedTreston, Matthew3

Our Lady ofGordon, Tamaj4

Huston-TilloBenham, Desmond5

St. Edward'sAguinaldo, Marcus6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedPetersen, Scott1

3D AthleticsWilliams, DeShawn2

Huston-TilloSneed, Virgil3

Huston-TilloArmstrong, Joseph4

UnattachedFulks, Kyle5

UnattachedHarris, Jamin6

Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATexas Luther3

1) Miller, Cameron 2) Norrell, Taylor

3) Iannelli, Brenna 4) Adams, Ashley

AOur Lady of4

1) Kebbi, Kiana 2) Segura, Alexandria

3) Roberts, Autumn 4) Toledo, Alondra

BOur Lady of5

1) Zuniga, Viridiana 2) Pantoja, Brianna

3) Sifuentes, Nadia 4) Guerrero, Roxanna

Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOur Lady of3

1) Alvarado, Anthony 2) Gould, Justin

3) Nava, Antonio 4) Ramirez, Hendrick

ATexas State4

1) Kelly, Taahir 2) Yancy, Dominick

3) Veiseh, Avery 4) West, Brian

ATexas Luther5

1) Wilson, Wyatt 2) Olivarez, Israel

3) Powell-Chimene, Bryce 4) Brachett, Kaleb


